Folio Gnico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int
(local)

Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Codigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

CMAVAP2025-03-010000089116

CMAVAP2025-03-040000089403

CMPAP2025-03-050000089437

CMAVAP2025-03-050000089529

CMAVAP2025-03-100000089971

CMAVAP2025-03-100000090020

CMAVAP2025-03-110000090091

CMAVAP2025-03-110000090093

CMAVAP2025-03-110000090121

CMAVAP2025-03-130000090382

CMAVAP2025-03-140000090592

CMAVAP2025-03-140000090604

CMAVAP2025-03-180000090693

CMAVAP2025-03-180000090694

CMAVAP2025-03-180000090699

CMAVAP2025-03-180000090768

CMAVAP2025-03-180000090771

CMAVAP2025-03-190000090837

CMAVAP2025-03-190000090842

CMAVAP2025-03-200000090964

CMAVAP2025-03-210000091145

CMAVAP2025-03-210000091147

CMAVAP2025-03-230000091275

CMAVAP2025-03-240000091321

CMAVAP2025-03-250000091432

CMAVAP2025-03-260000091621

CMAVAP2025-03-270000091703

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

SKECHERS

DOLCE & GABBANA

KOMMA, TORTAS

HOT BURGER'S PLAZA

SKAPA STUDIO

Sweet Dreams 20 Ba

EL MALL

JOEYS PLANTET HOLDING,

S.AP.I.DEC.V.

Anafre

Sede Café - Zentrika

JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ

ALANIS

FARMACIA GUADALAJARA

SANTA FE
OXXO KILIMANJARO

MYGYO BOSQUES

OXXO N SENDA

FarmaBlanca

FarmaBlanca

DESC CORPORATIVO S.A.

DEC.V.
MYGYO BOSQUES

MILA ROOM WAX
CROCANTI 49

CROCANTI 14

PICKUP COFFEE SANTA FE

ESTACIONAMIENTO
PABELLON BOSQUES
THE LAB DETAIL STUDIO
SANTA FE

ENSALADAS EMMANUEL

GAS CONTADERO24

AVD. VASCO DE QUIROGA

VASCO DE QUIROGA

PASEO DE LOS
TAMARINDOS

AV. SAN JOSE DE LOS
CEDROS

Av. Prolongacion Reforma
Carretera México Toluca

JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

PROL. BOSQUES DE
REFORMA

Carretera México Toluca

Lateral Autopista Mexico
Toluca

MADRONO

AV SANTA FE

CARRETERA MEXICO
TOLUCA

PROL. BOSQUES DE
REFORMA
CARRETERA MEXICO
TOLUCA

Avenida San José de los
Cedros

Avenida San José de los
Cedros

PASEO DE LOS
TAMARINDOS

PROL. BOSQUES DE
REFORMA

DINUVILAITU UE

TRABAJADORES DE LA

ININICTDIA MIITAD

NOCHE DE PAZ
NOCHE DE PAZ

JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

FRULUNUGAUIUIN

BOSQUES DE LA

DECADRMA

AVENIDA JUAREZ

ANTONIO ANCONA

CARRETERA MEXICO
TOLUCA

3800

3880

90

145

1196

5319

73

1813

5095

1235

5843

1813

5780

79

79

400 B

1813

39

49

14

101

1813

335

5839

482

1702

ML17B

LOCAL D2

Local 7 Pb

PISO 18

323 A 329

E Locall4

Isla 9

PB LOCALO05

1S01

LOCAL1

Local B

Local B

PISO 26

1S01

13

3A

28B

ISLA 1

Lote 7

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Bosques de las
Lomas

San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

El Yaqui

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Cuajimalpa
Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

Abdias Garcia Soto

San José de los
Cedros
San José de los
Cedros

Bosques de las
Lomas

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

Bosques de las
Lomas

Granjas Navidad
Granjas Navidad

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

Locaxco
Cuajimalpa

Cuajimalpa

05348

05348

05120

05200

05348

05100

05348

05100

05320

05348

05200

05348

05000

05100

05530

05200

05200

05120

05100

05120

05219

05219

05348

05100

05360

05000

05000

VALERIA

MARCO

ELIAS

WILLIAM

IVONNE
FERNANDA

BRAULIO RENE

KARINA

CARLOS MANUEL

KARLA EUGENIA

ERICK

JOSE MANUEL

VICTOR RAUL

JORGE
FRANCISCO

JUANA VIVIANA

LESLY ANDREA

DIANA OLINKA

DIANA OLINKA

ANDREA

JUANA VIVIANA

EILYNTH MIREYA

ALFONSO

ALFONSO

ROSALAURA

ROBERTO

ALBERTO YAIR

HERIBERTO

JACKELINE ELENA

BARRAGAN

CANNIZZO

KABLY

MERLOS

ANGULO

VERGARA

MUCINO

TREJO

FERREIRA

LANKISCH

HERNANDEZ

CASILLAS

BINZONEO

BARRERA

GOMEZ

ACEVEDO

ACEVEDO

PERALTA

BARRERA

GAMEZ

GARCIA

GARCIA

LOPEZ

ORTIZ DE ZARATE

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

CARDONA

VELAZQUEZ
SAETTA
MICHA
TREJO
VALENZUELA
ENRIQUEZ
ROMERO
TORRES
GADEA
AMTMANN
ALANIS
ZAMORA
ALVARADO
MENDEZ
NAVA
GUEVARA
GUEVARA
GARCIA
MENDEZ
LEANOS
MINGO
MINGO
MARTINEZ
URERA
RAMIREZ
HERNANDEZ

CEBALLOS



PANADERIA LE PETIT Cuajimalpa de San Mateo

CMAVAP2025-03-270000091746 Bajo Impacto MACARRON HIDALGO 7 7 Voraiog Taltenango 05600 ANA MAYELI VELASCO ALVAREZ
CMAVAP2025-03-270000091758 Bajo Impacto PANADERIA LE PETIT PRIV LA ESCONDIDA 7 7 Cuajimalpa de Cuajimalpa 05000 ANA MAYELI VELASCO ALVAREZ
MACARRON Morelos



